AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
IC REG CTRLR BUCK 8SOIC
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
NCP1571DR2.pdf
request quote form to request NCP1571DR2 pirce,  AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number NCP1571DR2.The
price and lead time for NCP1571DR2 depending on the quantity required, availability
and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): 7.5 V ~ 15 V
Topology: Buck
Synchronous Rectifier: Yes
Supplier Device Package: 8-SOIC
Series: -
Serial Interfaces: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Output Type: Transistor Driver
Output Phases: 1
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Number of Outputs: 1
Function: Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 200kHz
Duty Cycle (Max): -
Control Features: Power Good
Clock Sync: No
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
NCP1571DR2 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
NCP1570D
ON
RFQ
NCP1575D
IC REG CTRLR BUCK 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP1575
ON
RFQ
NCP1573DR2
IC REG CTRLR BUCK 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP1570DR2
ON
RFQ
NCP1571DG
IC REG CTRLR BUCK 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP1575DG
IC REG CTRLR BUCK 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP1571DR2G
IC REG CTRLR BUCK 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP1571D
IC REG CTRLR BUCK 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP1570DR2G
ON
RFQ
K50-CS1SE33.3330
OSC XO 33.333MHZ CMOS TTL SMD
AVX Corp/Kyocera Corp
RFQ
SIT8208AC-3F-28S-
24.000000X
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 10PPM, 2.8V, 2
SiTIME
RFQ
XLH738156.250000X
OSC XO 156.25MHZ HCMOS SMD
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
DSC1004DI5-066.6660T
OSC MEMS 66.666MHZ CMOS SMD
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PR3001-T
DIODE GEN PURP 50V 3A DO201AD
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
MRF581G
TRANS NPN 18V 200MA MACRO X
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
KSA1175GTA
TRANS PNP 50V 0.15A TO-92S
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
FD6M043N08
MOSFET 2N-CH 75V 65A EPM15
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor
RFQ
STD2N105K5
MOSFET N-CH 1050V 1.5A DPAK
STMicroelectronics
RFQ
VL-HDS35-320
3.5 HD 320GB 7200RPM SATA
VersaLogic Corporation
RFQ